
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NOTRE DAME DE SION (A) 12:12.22 10

2 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) (A) 12:54.08 8

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LINCOLN COLLEGE PREP (A) 9:35.91 10

2 ST JAMES ACADEMY (A) 10:00.32 8

3 WILLIAM CHRISMAN (A) 10:35.74 6

4 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) (A) 10:47.20 5

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Niveah CLAUSEN GRAIN VALLEY 17.96  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Jayden HERL TRUMAN 18.20  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Kayla SCOTT TRUMAN 19.07  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Kaydence FLOWERS FORT OSAGE 20.10  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 Isabelle FULLER FORT OSAGE 20.55  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 Madison VIGIL FORT OSAGE 20.57  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 Nevaeh WILSON FORT OSAGE 20.71  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.77  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 Emily MURPHY ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.82  (NW) 2(7)

10 Chonbra WALTERS GRANDVIEW 20.84  (NW) 1(3)

11 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.50  (NW) 1(4)

12 Isabel CALLAHAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 24.34  (NW) 1(5)

Jada WILCOX GRANDVIEW DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kaydence FLOWERS FORT OSAGE 20.10

2 Nevaeh WILSON FORT OSAGE 20.71

3 Chonbra WALTERS GRANDVIEW 20.84

4 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.50

5 Isabel CALLAHAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 24.34

Jada WILCOX GRANDVIEW DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Niveah CLAUSEN GRAIN VALLEY 17.96

2 Jayden HERL TRUMAN 18.20

3 Kayla SCOTT TRUMAN 19.07

4 Isabelle FULLER FORT OSAGE 20.55

5 Madison VIGIL FORT OSAGE 20.57

6 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.77

7 Emily MURPHY ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.82

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jackson STEWART GRAIN VALLEY 18.76 10

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

2 Kristopher CRISMON FORT OSAGE 19.27 8

3 Nathan TESTA GRAIN VALLEY 19.35 6

4 John TUJAGUE ST JAMES ACAD 20.81 5

5 Ben CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.20 4

6 Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN 23.28 3

Landon LAMB FORT OSAGE DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Raven BUCKLES GRANDVIEW 14.07  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 De'Ann BENJAMIN TRUMAN 14.17  (NW) 5(1) 8

3 Avery PANKEY ST JAMES ACAD 14.43  (NW) 5(2) 6

4 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.55  (NW) 5(3) 5

5 Riley REED LINCOLN COLLE 14.58  (NW) 5(4) 4

6 Makaila TRAYLOR NOTRE DAME DE 14.63  (NW) 5(5) 3

7 McKenzie ESTES FORT OSAGE 14.70  (NW) 3(1) 2

8 Destiny SMITH TRUMAN 14.71  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 Allyson CORBIN WILLIAM CHRISM 14.77  (NW) 3(2)

10 Nia COLEMAN GRANDVIEW 14.91  (NW) 3(3)

11 Gabby HARVEY GRANDVIEW 14.94  (NW) 3(4)

12 Italia HAYWOOD GRAIN VALLEY 14.97  (NW) 4(2)

13 Damara WINDA TRUMAN 14.98  (NW) 5(6)

14 Micah WILLIAMS WILLIAM CHRISM 15.12  (NW) 1(2)

15 Jurnice DIXON LINCOLN COLLE 15.17  (NW) 3(5)

16 Kierra BATES TRUMAN 15.19  (NW) 5(7)

17 Violet L'ESPERANCE ST JAMES ACAD 15.22  (NW) 4(3)

18 Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 15.24  (NW) 2(1)

19 Phoenix THOMPSON FORT OSAGE 15.24  (NW) 1(3)

20 Analisa ALVEY ST JAMES ACAD 15.41  (NW) 4(4)

21 Nyla JAMES WILLIAM CHRISM 15.45  (NW) 2(2)

22 Quiarra PARKS GRANDVIEW 15.56  (NW) 2(3)

23 Keya BUTLER GRAIN VALLEY 15.63  (NW) 4(5)

24 Kendall TORRES NOTRE DAME DE 15.64  (NW) 1(4)

25 Skylar HALL GRAIN VALLEY 15.69  (NW) 4(6)

26 Dah SHEE LINCOLN COLLE 15.91  (NW) 2(4)

27 Madonna DIMARTINO ST. PIUS X (KAN 16.02  (NW) 5(8)

28 DaiKari EDWARDS GRANDVIEW 16.10  (NW) 3(6)

29 Courtney CANZONERE FORT OSAGE 16.50  (NW) 3(7)

30 Ava PAMMENTER NOTRE DAME DE 16.79  (NW) 2(5)

31 Murray ELAYJAH WILLIAM CHRISM 17.16  (NW) 3(8)

32 Katie SMITH ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.48  (NW) 4(7)

Kamryn WILLIAMSON LINCOLN COLLE DNS  (NW) 1

Mikayla STICKLER FORT OSAGE DNS  (NW) 1

Keily HAUER ST JAMES ACAD DNS  (NW) 2

Jada COOPER GRAIN VALLEY DNS  (NW) 4
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Destiny SMITH TRUMAN 14.71

2 Micah WILLIAMS WILLIAM CHRISM 15.12

3 Phoenix THOMPSON FORT OSAGE 15.24

4 Kendall TORRES NOTRE DAME DE 15.64

Kamryn WILLIAMSON LINCOLN COLLE DNS

Mikayla STICKLER FORT OSAGE DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 15.24

2 Nyla JAMES WILLIAM CHRISM 15.45

3 Quiarra PARKS GRANDVIEW 15.56

4 Dah SHEE LINCOLN COLLE 15.91

5 Ava PAMMENTER NOTRE DAME DE 16.79

Keily HAUER ST JAMES ACAD DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 McKenzie ESTES FORT OSAGE 14.70

2 Allyson CORBIN WILLIAM CHRISM 14.77

3 Nia COLEMAN GRANDVIEW 14.91

4 Gabby HARVEY GRANDVIEW 14.94

5 Jurnice DIXON LINCOLN COLLE 15.17

6 DaiKari EDWARDS GRANDVIEW 16.10

7 Courtney CANZONERE FORT OSAGE 16.50

8 Murray ELAYJAH WILLIAM CHRISM 17.16

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Raven BUCKLES GRANDVIEW 14.07

2 Italia HAYWOOD GRAIN VALLEY 14.97

3 Violet L'ESPERANCE ST JAMES ACAD 15.22

4 Analisa ALVEY ST JAMES ACAD 15.41

5 Keya BUTLER GRAIN VALLEY 15.63

6 Skylar HALL GRAIN VALLEY 15.69

7 Katie SMITH ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.48

Jada COOPER GRAIN VALLEY DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 De'Ann BENJAMIN TRUMAN 14.17

2 Avery PANKEY ST JAMES ACAD 14.43

3 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.55

4 Riley REED LINCOLN COLLE 14.58

5 Makaila TRAYLOR NOTRE DAME DE 14.63

6 Damara WINDA TRUMAN 14.98

7 Kierra BATES TRUMAN 15.19

8 Madonna DIMARTINO ST. PIUS X (KAN 16.02

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sean PHILLIPS GRANDVIEW 12.07  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Widnor LOUIS GRANDVIEW 12.12  (NW) 3(1) 8

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Taj SELECTMAN WILLIAM CHRISM 12.23  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Lavant JONES GRANDVIEW 12.34  (NW) 3(2) 5

5 Anthony BURCH GRAIN VALLEY 12.36  (NW) 5(1) 4

6 Darrion PATTERSON FORT OSAGE 12.47  (NW) 3(3) 3

7 William PETERSON GRAIN VALLEY 12.55  (NW) 5(2) 2

8 Ryan ROHR GRAIN VALLEY 12.66  (NW) 5(3) 1

9 Tatum ETHERTON TRUMAN 12.71  (NW) 5(4)

10 Davyne JONES LINCOLN COLLE 12.72  (NW) 3(4)

11 Jayzon HUDSON WILLIAM CHRISM 12.75  (NW) 5(5)

12 Gabriel BENSON TRUMAN 12.82  (NW) 4(1)

13 Ajaylin PEARSON LINCOLN COLLE 12.85  (NW) 2(2)

14 Jack PERRY LINCOLN COLLE 12.97  (NW) 2(3)

15 Freddie SHEPARD TRUMAN 13.03  (NW) 5(6)

16 Harry WALD ST JAMES ACAD 13.10  (NW) 4(2)

17 Xavier DOOLIN LINCOLN COLLE 13.12  (NW) 4(3)

18 Brody WRIGHT FORT OSAGE 13.15  (NW) 1(2)

19 Charlie DAVIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.16  (NW) 5(7)

20 Henry WILEY ST JAMES ACAD 13.32  (NW) 4(4)

21 Nicolas LANDRETH ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.32  (NW) 5(8)

22 Zacuriah PAULSON ST. MICHAEL TH 13.41  (NW) 3(5)

23 Joseph RAGUSA ST. MICHAEL TH 13.68  (NW) 2(4)

24 Josiah FORTSON GRANDVIEW 13.79  (NW) 3(6)

25 Roman POWELL GRAIN VALLEY 13.85  (NW) 4(5)

26 Phillip JOHNSON ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.01  (NW) 3(7)

27 Levi WALKER FORT OSAGE 14.16  (NW) 1(3)

28 Kyle ETHRIDGE FORT OSAGE 14.28  (NW) 3(8)

29 Andres JONES TRUMAN 14.37  (NW) 4(6)

30 Andrew SHAW ST. MICHAEL TH 14.94  (NW) 1(4)

31 Grant RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 14.99  (NW) 2(5)

32 Colin KLEIN ST JAMES ACAD 16.33  (NW) 4(7)

Danny RICHARDSON GRANDVIEW DNS  (NW) 2

Dylan ZELLER ST JAMES ACAD DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Taj SELECTMAN WILLIAM CHRISM 12.23

2 Brody WRIGHT FORT OSAGE 13.15

3 Levi WALKER FORT OSAGE 14.16

4 Andrew SHAW ST. MICHAEL TH 14.94

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sean PHILLIPS GRANDVIEW 12.07

2 Ajaylin PEARSON LINCOLN COLLE 12.85

3 Jack PERRY LINCOLN COLLE 12.97

4 Joseph RAGUSA ST. MICHAEL TH 13.68

5 Grant RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 14.99
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Danny RICHARDSON GRANDVIEW DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Widnor LOUIS GRANDVIEW 12.12

2 Lavant JONES GRANDVIEW 12.34

3 Darrion PATTERSON FORT OSAGE 12.47

4 Davyne JONES LINCOLN COLLE 12.72

5 Zacuriah PAULSON ST. MICHAEL TH 13.41

6 Josiah FORTSON GRANDVIEW 13.79

7 Phillip JOHNSON ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.01

8 Kyle ETHRIDGE FORT OSAGE 14.28

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Gabriel BENSON TRUMAN 12.82

2 Harry WALD ST JAMES ACAD 13.10

3 Xavier DOOLIN LINCOLN COLLE 13.12

4 Henry WILEY ST JAMES ACAD 13.32

5 Roman POWELL GRAIN VALLEY 13.85

6 Andres JONES TRUMAN 14.37

7 Colin KLEIN ST JAMES ACAD 16.33

Dylan ZELLER ST JAMES ACAD DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Anthony BURCH GRAIN VALLEY 12.36

2 William PETERSON GRAIN VALLEY 12.55

3 Ryan ROHR GRAIN VALLEY 12.66

4 Tatum ETHERTON TRUMAN 12.71

5 Jayzon HUDSON WILLIAM CHRISM 12.75

6 Freddie SHEPARD TRUMAN 13.03

7 Charlie DAVIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.16

8 Nicolas LANDRETH ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.32

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 FORT OSAGE (A) 1:58.15 10

2 TRUMAN (A) 2:00.09 8

3 LINCOLN COLLEGE PREP (A) 2:02.56 6

4 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) (A) 2:05.26 5

5 GRAIN VALLEY (A) 2:05.98 4

6 NOTRE DAME DE SION (A) 2:07.58 3

7 WILLIAM CHRISMAN (A) 2:10.29 2

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LINCOLN COLLEGE PREP (A) 1:45.35 10

2 GRANDVIEW (A) 1:46.41 8

3 FORT OSAGE (A) 1:48.70 6

4 GRAIN VALLEY (A) 1:48.78 5

5 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) (A) 1:48.81 4

6 TRUMAN (A) 1:49.05 3

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
7 ST JAMES ACADEMY (A) 1:49.41 2

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Mary SCHUMM NOTRE DAME DE 6:19.39 10

2 Alynah TRAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 6:24.10 8

3 Zoey CHAMBERS NOTRE DAME DE 6:50.87 6

4 Madeline MCGREGOR TRUMAN 7:04.21 5

5 Kaylin BENDON NOTRE DAME DE 7:04.57 4

6 Denali SANCHEZ-BENCOMO NOTRE DAME DE 8:19.77 3

7 Jennifer CARLSON TRUMAN 8:58.53 2

Emma HAYES ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Evan FUNK FORT OSAGE 5:04.21 10

2 John CRUMP TRUMAN 5:16.99 8

3 Austin SAMSON FORT OSAGE 5:25.09 6

4 Alex ALEJANDRE WILLIAM CHRISM 5:30.70 5

5 Jacob OBERRIEDER ST JAMES ACAD 5:42.49 4

6 Wyatt SCHULTE ST. MICHAEL TH 5:46.58 3

7 Lucas SMITH WILLIAM CHRISM 5:47.68 2

8 Blake PETRIE LINCOLN COLLE 6:02.13 1

9 Jeremy CAMPOS WILLIAM CHRISM 6:11.64

10 Anthony CORDRAY TRUMAN 6:13.85

11 Preston FERNHOLZ ST JAMES ACAD 6:25.06

12 Dalton HOLMES TRUMAN 6:39.69

13 Tobias O'LEARY ST JAMES ACAD 7:49.85

Vincent WILKINS GRAIN VALLEY DNS

Charlie DICKMAN ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAM CHRISMAN (A) 55.91 10

2 TRUMAN (A) 56.43 8

3 FORT OSAGE (A) 58.22 6

4 ST JAMES ACADEMY (A) 59.03 5

5 LINCOLN COLLEGE PREP (A) 1:00.45 4

6 NOTRE DAME DE SION (A) 1:00.58 3

7 GRAIN VALLEY (A) 1:00.61 2

8 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) (A) 1:10.37 1

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAM CHRISMAN (A) 48.58 10

2 LINCOLN COLLEGE PREP (A) 49.15 8

3 FORT OSAGE (A) 49.83 6
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#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 GRAIN VALLEY (A) 50.55 5

5 ST JAMES ACADEMY (A) 50.89 4

6 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) (A) 55.64 3

GRANDVIEW (A) DNS

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Claire CORDELL TRUMAN 1:10.09 2(1) 10

2 Makaila TRAYLOR NOTRE DAME DE 1:10.93 1(1) 8

3 Isabelle MUSSULMAN LINCOLN COLLE 1:11.86 2(2) 6

4 Allison SHIPP FORT OSAGE 1:12.42 1(2) 5

5 Lauren SPENCER GRANDVIEW 1:16.16 2(3) 4

6 Aryia MORTON FORT OSAGE 1:16.43 1(3) 3

7 Izzi COBB FORT OSAGE 1:16.48 2(4) 2

8 Jaela MITCHELL GRANDVIEW 1:18.12 2(5) 1

9 Tylynn GABLE LINCOLN COLLE 1:19.63 2(6)

10 Jha-Di WESTON GRANDVIEW 1:20.83 2(7)

11 Trina SCHAFER WILLIAM CHRISM 1:34.49 1(4)

Johanna WOHLGEMUTH WILLIAM CHRISM DNS 1

Nhyree REED LINCOLN COLLE DNS 1

Kylee LINDLE WILLIAM CHRISM DNS 1

Emma HITE WILLIAM CHRISM DNS 1

Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Makaila TRAYLOR NOTRE DAME DE 1:10.93

2 Allison SHIPP FORT OSAGE 1:12.42

3 Aryia MORTON FORT OSAGE 1:16.43

4 Trina SCHAFER WILLIAM CHRISM 1:34.49

Johanna WOHLGEMUTH WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

Nhyree REED LINCOLN COLLE DNS

Kylee LINDLE WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

Emma HITE WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Claire CORDELL TRUMAN 1:10.09

2 Isabelle MUSSULMAN LINCOLN COLLE 1:11.86

3 Lauren SPENCER GRANDVIEW 1:16.16

4 Izzi COBB FORT OSAGE 1:16.48

5 Jaela MITCHELL GRANDVIEW 1:18.12

6 Tylynn GABLE LINCOLN COLLE 1:19.63

7 Jha-Di WESTON GRANDVIEW 1:20.83

Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Aaron RIMSON LINCOLN COLLE 54.57 1(1) 10

2 Alex SNODGRASS FORT OSAGE 56.73 1(2) 8

3 Malachi ROSS GRANDVIEW 59.26 4(1) 6

4 Joseph WADE LINCOLN COLLE 59.36 1(3) 5

5 Ryan SNODGRASS FORT OSAGE 59.77 1(4) 4

6 Lahndon FALTYNOWSKI GRAIN VALLEY 1:01.44 4(2) 3

7 John CHAPIN TRUMAN 1:02.84 4(3) 2

8 James ARNOLD ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:03.69 3(1) 1

9 Widnor LOUIS GRANDVIEW 1:04.29 4(4)

10 Broden FREDERICK GRAIN VALLEY 1:04.31 4(5)

11 Jason WILSON WILLIAM CHRISM 1:04.57 1(5)

12 Patrick DONNELLY ST JAMES ACAD 1:04.83 2(1)

13 Riley STRICKLAND GRAIN VALLEY 1:04.90 3(2)

14 Jake TRITZ ST JAMES ACAD 1:06.33 3(3)

15 Zackary CHAPMAN ST JAMES ACAD 1:06.52 2(2)

16 Zacuriah PAULSON ST. MICHAEL TH 1:07.88 2(3)

17 Roman POWELL GRAIN VALLEY 1:08.02 3(4)

18 Dwight SIMS GRANDVIEW 1:08.16 4(6)

19 Octavious SORIANO ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:08.24 3(5)

20 Ajaylin PEARSON LINCOLN COLLE 1:08.97 2(4)

21 Alexander DUNSDON TRUMAN 1:10.80 4(7)

22 Joseph RAGUSA ST. MICHAEL TH 1:13.00 2(5)

23 Jeffery TAYLOR LINCOLN COLLE 1:16.49 1(6)

24 Grant RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 1:16.66 1(7)

Nicolas LANDRETH ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 2

Devin JENNINGS FORT OSAGE DNS 2

Max ALBRIGHT ST JAMES ACAD DNS 3

Mateo CASTILLO FORT OSAGE DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Aaron RIMSON LINCOLN COLLE 54.57

2 Alex SNODGRASS FORT OSAGE 56.73

3 Joseph WADE LINCOLN COLLE 59.36

4 Ryan SNODGRASS FORT OSAGE 59.77

5 Jason WILSON WILLIAM CHRISM 1:04.57

6 Jeffery TAYLOR LINCOLN COLLE 1:16.49

7 Grant RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 1:16.66

Section 2 of 4

1 Patrick DONNELLY ST JAMES ACAD 1:04.83

2 Zackary CHAPMAN ST JAMES ACAD 1:06.52

3 Zacuriah PAULSON ST. MICHAEL TH 1:07.88

4 Ajaylin PEARSON LINCOLN COLLE 1:08.97

5 Joseph RAGUSA ST. MICHAEL TH 1:13.00

Nicolas LANDRETH ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

GRANDVIEW JV INVITATIONAL
Grandview, MO
Grandview High School

Wednesday, March 30, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/31/2022 7:44 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Devin JENNINGS FORT OSAGE DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 James ARNOLD ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:03.69

2 Riley STRICKLAND GRAIN VALLEY 1:04.90

3 Jake TRITZ ST JAMES ACAD 1:06.33

4 Roman POWELL GRAIN VALLEY 1:08.02

5 Octavious SORIANO ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:08.24

Max ALBRIGHT ST JAMES ACAD DNS

Mateo CASTILLO FORT OSAGE DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 Malachi ROSS GRANDVIEW 59.26

2 Lahndon FALTYNOWSKI GRAIN VALLEY 1:01.44

3 John CHAPIN TRUMAN 1:02.84

4 Widnor LOUIS GRANDVIEW 1:04.29

5 Broden FREDERICK GRAIN VALLEY 1:04.31

6 Dwight SIMS GRANDVIEW 1:08.16

7 Alexander DUNSDON TRUMAN 1:10.80

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kate WREN NOTRE DAME DE 54.71 2(1) 10

2 Nevaeh WILSON FORT OSAGE 56.90 2(2) 8

3 Kaydence FLOWERS FORT OSAGE 58.93 1(1) 6

4 A'milah WEDDINGTON GRANDVIEW 58.96 2(3) 5

5 Grace BEELMAN NOTRE DAME DE 1:00.14 1(2) 4

6 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:00.52 2(4) 3

7 Hannah FINDLEY WILLIAM CHRISM 1:00.88 2(5) 2

8 Anna SCHWEERS NOTRE DAME DE 1:01.86 1(3) 1

9 Madison VIGIL FORT OSAGE 1:03.02 2(6)

10 Samantha STONE TRUMAN 1:04.23 2(7)

11 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:04.44 1(4)

12 Isabel CALLAHAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:08.01 1(5)

Tayler HINES FORT OSAGE DNS 1

Jada WILCOX GRANDVIEW DNS 1

Emily MURPHY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Kaydence FLOWERS FORT OSAGE 58.93

2 Grace BEELMAN NOTRE DAME DE 1:00.14

3 Anna SCHWEERS NOTRE DAME DE 1:01.86

4 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:04.44

5 Isabel CALLAHAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:08.01

Tayler HINES FORT OSAGE DNS

Jada WILCOX GRANDVIEW DNS

Section 2 of 2

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kate WREN NOTRE DAME DE 54.71

2 Nevaeh WILSON FORT OSAGE 56.90

3 A'milah WEDDINGTON GRANDVIEW 58.96

4 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:00.52

5 Hannah FINDLEY WILLIAM CHRISM 1:00.88

6 Madison VIGIL FORT OSAGE 1:03.02

7 Samantha STONE TRUMAN 1:04.23

Emily MURPHY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Evan MARTINEZ LINCOLN COLLE 46.10 2(1) 10

2 Albert TURNER LINCOLN COLLE 49.16 1(1) 8

3 John TUJAGUE ST JAMES ACAD 49.33 1(2) 6

4 Kristopher CRISMON FORT OSAGE 49.70 2(2) 5

5 Nathan TESTA GRAIN VALLEY 50.01 2(3) 4

6 Jackson STEWART GRAIN VALLEY 53.96 2(4) 3

7 Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN 59.64 1(3) 2

Mario REYES FORT OSAGE DNS 1

Deaven ROBERSON LINCOLN COLLE DNS 1

Landon LAMB FORT OSAGE DNS 2

Ben CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Albert TURNER LINCOLN COLLE 49.16

2 John TUJAGUE ST JAMES ACAD 49.33

3 Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN 59.64

Mario REYES FORT OSAGE DNS

Deaven ROBERSON LINCOLN COLLE DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Evan MARTINEZ LINCOLN COLLE 46.10

2 Kristopher CRISMON FORT OSAGE 49.70

3 Nathan TESTA GRAIN VALLEY 50.01

4 Jackson STEWART GRAIN VALLEY 53.96

Landon LAMB FORT OSAGE DNS

Ben CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Vailea SNEAD WILLIAM CHRISM 2:43.85 10

2 Lauren REDD ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:57.98 8

3 Claire CORDELL TRUMAN 2:59.10 6

4 Keylit ALVARADO GOMEZ LINCOLN COLLE 3:03.35 5

5 Tessa LIND NOTRE DAME DE 3:03.76 4

6 Paige SNODGRASS FORT OSAGE 3:10.88 3

7 Madeline MCGREGOR TRUMAN 3:19.84 2
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#17 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
8 Lola CLARK LINCOLN COLLE 3:28.00 1

9 Sophia JOHNSON ST. PIUS X (KAN 3:32.33

10 Shyanne PYATT WILLIAM CHRISM 3:35.12

11 Krislyn HONEYCUTT GRANDVIEW 3:39.94

12 Valerie HOLGUIN ST. PIUS X (KAN 3:41.40

13 Ellianna LOVELAND NOTRE DAME DE 3:49.36

14 Denali SANCHEZ-BENCOMO NOTRE DAME DE 3:56.48

15 Celia HANSEN ST. PIUS X (KAN 3:59.73

16 Jasmine GALEAS WILLIAM CHRISM 4:06.77

17 Kendra DOYLE ST. MICHAEL TH 4:38.64

Gisellye TORRES WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

Isabelle MORROW FORT OSAGE DNS

Paris HAMILTON TRUMAN DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Truman MEDINA LINCOLN COLLE 2:19.21 10

2 Vincent WILKINS GRAIN VALLEY 2:25.77 8

3 Roman GARCAI LINCOLN COLLE 2:25.90 6

4 Alec LOPEZ ST. MICHAEL TH 2:32.66 5

5 Luke TOMC ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:32.69 4

6 Jason HALL ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:34.68 3

7 KC CULBERTSON FORT OSAGE 2:36.90 2

8 Anthony CORDRAY TRUMAN 2:38.35 1

9 Jacob OBERRIEDER ST JAMES ACAD 2:39.28

10 Colton ESHLEMAN FORT OSAGE 2:39.82

11 George DISCIACCA ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:40.78

12 Paul SMITH WILLIAM CHRISM 2:41.56

13 Max LEE TRUMAN 2:42.06

14 Wyatt SCHULTE ST. MICHAEL TH 2:44.01

15 Jayden EDEN WILLIAM CHRISM 2:44.17

16 Ross FIORELLO TRUMAN 2:53.06

17 Cody CASTOR ST. PIUS X (KAN 3:02.23

Brett WININGAR FORT OSAGE DNS

Steven RANDALL GRANDVIEW DNS

Dalton HOLMES TRUMAN DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lauren WALDRON ST. PIUS X (KAN 28.19  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Paige FRANKS FORT OSAGE 28.93  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 Nhyree REED LINCOLN COLLE 29.31  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 Raven BUCKLES GRANDVIEW 29.64  (NW) 4(1) 5

5 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 29.82  (NW) 3(2) 4

6 Audrey VERKLER LINCOLN COLLE 30.41  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Taâ€™Yon MCCOY LINCOLN COLLE 30.93  (NW) 3(3) 2

#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 McKenzie ESTES FORT OSAGE 31.28  (NW) 4(2) 1

9 Romi STUBBS ST JAMES ACAD 31.81  (NW) 5(1)

10 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 31.99  (NW) 4(3)

11 Gabby HARVEY GRANDVIEW 32.02  (NW) 3(4)

12 Daniela OBI TRUMAN 32.29  (NW) 5(2)

13 Violet L'ESPERANCE ST JAMES ACAD 32.57  (NW) 5(3)

14 Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 32.62  (NW) 2(2)

15 Johanna WOHLGEMUTH WILLIAM CHRISM 33.09  (NW) 1(3)

16 Promise SPENCER WILLIAM CHRISM 33.10  (NW) 2(3)

17 Tylynn GABLE LINCOLN COLLE 33.24  (NW) 3(5)

18 Georgia KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE 33.37  (NW) 3(6)

19 Keily HAUER ST JAMES ACAD 33.84  (NW) 3(7)

20 Nyla JAMES WILLIAM CHRISM 34.00  (NW) 3(8)

21 Keya BUTLER GRAIN VALLEY 34.04  (NW) 4(4)

22 Molly HOWE ST JAMES ACAD 34.10  (NW) 5(4)

23 Celsi COFFEY GRAIN VALLEY 34.33  (NW) 5(5)

24 Skylar HALL GRAIN VALLEY 34.35  (NW) 5(6)

25 Kendall TORRES NOTRE DAME DE 35.89  (NW) 1(4)

26 DaiKari EDWARDS GRANDVIEW 36.47  (NW) 4(5)

27 Ava PAMMENTER NOTRE DAME DE 36.48  (NW) 2(4)

Brianna AVILES FORT OSAGE DNS  (NW) 4

Phoenix THOMPSON FORT OSAGE DNS  (NW) 2

Melahnia FRANCISES WILLIAM CHRISM DNS  (NW) 4

Jha-Di WESTON GRANDVIEW DNS  (NW) 1

Jada COOPER GRAIN VALLEY DNS  (NW) 4

De'Ann BENJAMIN TRUMAN DNS  (NW) 5

Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lauren WALDRON ST. PIUS X (KAN 28.19

2 Audrey VERKLER LINCOLN COLLE 30.41

3 Johanna WOHLGEMUTH WILLIAM CHRISM 33.09

4 Kendall TORRES NOTRE DAME DE 35.89

Jha-Di WESTON GRANDVIEW DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Nhyree REED LINCOLN COLLE 29.31

2 Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 32.62

3 Promise SPENCER WILLIAM CHRISM 33.10

4 Ava PAMMENTER NOTRE DAME DE 36.48

Phoenix THOMPSON FORT OSAGE DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Paige FRANKS FORT OSAGE 28.93

2 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 29.82

3 Taâ€™Yon MCCOY LINCOLN COLLE 30.93
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Gabby HARVEY GRANDVIEW 32.02

5 Tylynn GABLE LINCOLN COLLE 33.24

6 Georgia KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE 33.37

7 Keily HAUER ST JAMES ACAD 33.84

8 Nyla JAMES WILLIAM CHRISM 34.00

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Raven BUCKLES GRANDVIEW 29.64

2 McKenzie ESTES FORT OSAGE 31.28

3 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 31.99

4 Keya BUTLER GRAIN VALLEY 34.04

5 DaiKari EDWARDS GRANDVIEW 36.47

Brianna AVILES FORT OSAGE DNS

Melahnia FRANCISES WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

Jada COOPER GRAIN VALLEY DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Romi STUBBS ST JAMES ACAD 31.81

2 Daniela OBI TRUMAN 32.29

3 Violet L'ESPERANCE ST JAMES ACAD 32.57

4 Molly HOWE ST JAMES ACAD 34.10

5 Celsi COFFEY GRAIN VALLEY 34.33

6 Skylar HALL GRAIN VALLEY 34.35

De'Ann BENJAMIN TRUMAN DNS

Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN DNS

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Danny RICHARDSON GRANDVIEW 24.46  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Curtis HOLLOWAY FORT OSAGE 25.15  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 Widnor LOUIS GRANDVIEW 25.51  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Ryan ROHR GRAIN VALLEY 26.04  (NW) 5(1) 5

5 Aiden ORTH TRUMAN 26.06  (NW) 5(2) 4

6 Gabriel BENSON TRUMAN 26.08  (NW) 5(3) 3

7 Davyne JONES LINCOLN COLLE 26.09  (NW) 3(3) 2

8 Landon LAMB FORT OSAGE 26.10  (NW) 3(4) 1

9 Charlie DAVIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 27.00  (NW) 4(1)

10 Matthew STILL ST. PIUS X (KAN 27.11  (NW) 1(1)

11 Trace TAYLOR ST JAMES ACAD 27.12  (NW) 5(4)

12 Jason WILSON WILLIAM CHRISM 27.37  (NW) 1(2)

13 Ta'Ron KING GRAIN VALLEY 27.38  (NW) 5(5)

14 Connor SKAHAN ST JAMES ACAD 27.66  (NW) 1(3)

15 Josiah FORTSON GRANDVIEW 27.69  (NW) 4(2)

16 Alex OSBORN GRAIN VALLEY 28.00  (NW) 5(6)

17 Jace PARKS GRAIN VALLEY 28.01  (NW) 4(3)

18 Will BURCHARD ST JAMES ACAD 28.18  (NW) 4(4)

19 Ethan RYAN ST JAMES ACAD 28.20  (NW) 2(2)

20 Laithan MOORE TRUMAN 28.51  (NW) 5(7)

21 Joseph RAGUSA ST. MICHAEL TH 29.35  (NW) 3(5)

#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 Joseph FARNSWORTH TRUMAN 29.41  (NW) 5(8)

23 Arrion CORNELIUS LINCOLN COLLE 30.64  (NW) 4(5)

24 Andrew SHAW ST. MICHAEL TH 34.16  (NW) 2(3)

Roman TILLMON FORT OSAGE DNS  (NW) 1

Grant RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH DNS  (NW) 2

Dwight SIMS GRANDVIEW DNS  (NW) 2

Lavant JONES GRANDVIEW DNS  (NW) 3

Nicolas LANDRETH ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 3

Zacuriah PAULSON ST. MICHAEL TH DNS  (NW) 3

Mikai HILL LINCOLN COLLE DNS  (NW) 4

Xavier DOOLIN LINCOLN COLLE DNS  (NW) 4

Dexter CURRY FORT OSAGE DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Matthew STILL ST. PIUS X (KAN 27.11

2 Jason WILSON WILLIAM CHRISM 27.37

3 Connor SKAHAN ST JAMES ACAD 27.66

Roman TILLMON FORT OSAGE DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Danny RICHARDSON GRANDVIEW 24.46

2 Ethan RYAN ST JAMES ACAD 28.20

3 Andrew SHAW ST. MICHAEL TH 34.16

Grant RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH DNS

Dwight SIMS GRANDVIEW DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Curtis HOLLOWAY FORT OSAGE 25.15

2 Widnor LOUIS GRANDVIEW 25.51

3 Davyne JONES LINCOLN COLLE 26.09

4 Landon LAMB FORT OSAGE 26.10

5 Joseph RAGUSA ST. MICHAEL TH 29.35

Lavant JONES GRANDVIEW DNS

Nicolas LANDRETH ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Zacuriah PAULSON ST. MICHAEL TH DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Charlie DAVIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 27.00

2 Josiah FORTSON GRANDVIEW 27.69

3 Jace PARKS GRAIN VALLEY 28.01

4 Will BURCHARD ST JAMES ACAD 28.18

5 Arrion CORNELIUS LINCOLN COLLE 30.64

Mikai HILL LINCOLN COLLE DNS

Xavier DOOLIN LINCOLN COLLE DNS

Dexter CURRY FORT OSAGE DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ryan ROHR GRAIN VALLEY 26.04
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Aiden ORTH TRUMAN 26.06

3 Gabriel BENSON TRUMAN 26.08

4 Trace TAYLOR ST JAMES ACAD 27.12

5 Ta'Ron KING GRAIN VALLEY 27.38

6 Alex OSBORN GRAIN VALLEY 28.00

7 Laithan MOORE TRUMAN 28.51

8 Joseph FARNSWORTH TRUMAN 29.41

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Olivia SIEFKER FORT OSAGE 13:25.19 10

2 Riley FILMORE FORT OSAGE 13:43.90 8

3 Mary SCHUMM NOTRE DAME DE 14:19.99 6

4 Megan KELLEY NOTRE DAME DE 14:21.83 5

5 Grace ST. PETER NOTRE DAME DE 14:40.45 4

6 Zoey CHAMBERS NOTRE DAME DE 14:48.23 3

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jordan JAMIS FORT OSAGE 11:46.42 10

2 Jayden LEYVA ST JAMES ACAD 12:23.74 8

3 Alexander NICHOLS TRUMAN 14:27.75 6

John CRUMP TRUMAN DNS

Ty SANDERS GRAIN VALLEY DNS

#27 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Calan WRIGHT GRANDVIEW 1.63m 10

2J Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.57m 8

3J Andrue WILLIAMS GRAIN VALLEY 1.57m 6

4J Tyler MELTON GRAIN VALLEY 1.52m 3.5

4J Nathan TESTA GRAIN VALLEY 1.52m 3.5

4J Noah HORNBACK ST JAMES ACAD 1.52m 3.5

4J Kristopher CRISMON FORT OSAGE 1.52m 3.5

8J Maurice JENNINGS GRANDVIEW 1.52m 1

9 Aidan DREILING ST JAMES ACAD 1.47m

9 Noah ROSENBAUM TRUMAN 1.47m

9 Joseph PETERSON FORT OSAGE 1.47m

12 Anthony WALKER GRANDVIEW 1.42m

12 Lavant JONES GRANDVIEW 1.42m

12 Dylan ZELLER ST JAMES ACAD 1.42m

15 Riley STRICKLAND GRAIN VALLEY 1.37m

Ben JOHNSON ST JAMES ACAD NH

James ARNOLD ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#28 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Isabelle SALSMAN GRAIN VALLEY 1.42m 10

2 Chloe ALLEN TRUMAN 1.27m 5.75

2 Jordin MCGEE GRANDVIEW 1.27m 5.75

2 Megan DAVIES GRAIN VALLEY 1.27m 5.75

2 Abigail COLLINS GRAIN VALLEY 1.27m 5.75

6 Jossie WESSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.22m 3

Nina MANGE ST. PIUS X (KAN NH

Tayler HINES FORT OSAGE NH

Michaela WASHINGTON GRANDVIEW NH

Makenna MULLEN GRAIN VALLEY NH

Alexia PORTER GRANDVIEW NH

Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN NH

Madonna DIMARTINO ST. PIUS X (KAN NH

Kennedi ROSS GRANDVIEW NH

Brooklynn ROSS GRANDVIEW NH

Abigail BAINTER TRUMAN DNS

Hannah ROBERTS FORT OSAGE DNS

Caroline WEBER NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Zoey MARSHALL NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Chloe ADAMS TRUMAN DNS

#30 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jayden HERL TRUMAN 2.36m 10

2 Na'Kya HAWKINS GRANDVIEW 2.21m 7

2 Ellie STAHL GRAIN VALLEY 2.21m 7

4 Lillian DUNCAN FORT OSAGE 2.05m 5

5J Morgan DARLING GRAIN VALLEY 2.05m 4

6 Alana LITTLE EAGLE-SPICER WILLIAM CHRISM 1.91m 3

7 Promise BUNDY FORT OSAGE 1.90m 2

Nia COLEMAN GRANDVIEW NH

Hannah ROBERTS FORT OSAGE NH

Deriyah RICHARDSON GRANDVIEW NH

Avery PANKEY ST JAMES ACAD NH

Alexia PORTER GRANDVIEW NH

Phylicia PHILLIPS GRANDVIEW NH

Ella MACDONALD WILLIAM CHRISM NH

Chloe ADAMS TRUMAN NH

Mary LUECKENOTTE ST. PIUS X (KAN NH

Peyton FRIESZ FORT OSAGE NH

Emilia HILL WILLIAM CHRISM NH

Brooke CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN NH

Gabby MULLER TRUMAN NH

Chloe ALLEN TRUMAN NH

Isabelle POCOCK WILLIAM CHRISM DNS
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#31 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ryver PEPPERS FORT OSAGE 5.60m  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Calan WRIGHT GRANDVIEW 5.40m  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Tyler MELTON GRAIN VALLEY 5.26m  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 Raif GRAHAM GRAIN VALLEY 5.12m  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 Boston RAY WILLIAM CHRISM 5.07m  (NW) 1(3) 3.5

5 Raymond MCDONALD GRANDVIEW 5.07m  (NW) 2(3) 3.5

7 Kaleb ALONZO GRANDVIEW 4.94m  (NW) 2(4) 2

8 Freddie SHEPARD TRUMAN 4.86m  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 Corbin LANDRUM GRANDVIEW 4.85m  (NW) 1(5)

10 Brayden KIRBY TRUMAN 4.83m  (NW) 2(5)

11 Dashawn SHANNON WILLIAM CHRISM 4.82m  (NW) 1(6)

12 Brandon LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY 4.65m  (NW) 2(6)

13 Gavin SLOCUM WILLIAM CHRISM 4.64m  (NW) 1(7)

14 Nicolas LANDRETH ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.62m  (NW) 2(7)

15 Nathaniel SMITH FORT OSAGE 4.60m  (NW) 1(8)

16 Danny RICHARDSON GRANDVIEW 4.55m  (NW) 2(8)

17 Rhylee DELTANG ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.27m  (NW) 2(9)

18 Charlie DAVIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.02m  (NW) 2(10)

19 Iverson PALELEI TRUMAN 3.97m  (NW) 1(9)

Isiah WOODS WILLIAM CHRISM ND  (NW) 1

Maurice JENNINGS GRANDVIEW DNS  (NW) 2

Kevesi PALELEI TRUMAN DNS  (NW) 1

Deaven ROBERSON LINCOLN COLLE DNS  (NW) 1

Drake FORD GRAIN VALLEY DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Ryver PEPPERS FORT OSAGE 5.60m  (NW)

2 Calan WRIGHT GRANDVIEW 5.40m  (NW)

3 Boston RAY WILLIAM CHRISM 5.07m  (NW)

4 Freddie SHEPARD TRUMAN 4.86m  (NW)

5 Corbin LANDRUM GRANDVIEW 4.85m  (NW)

6 Dashawn SHANNON WILLIAM CHRISM 4.82m  (NW)

7 Gavin SLOCUM WILLIAM CHRISM 4.64m  (NW)

8 Nathaniel SMITH FORT OSAGE 4.60m  (NW)

9 Iverson PALELEI TRUMAN 3.97m  (NW)

Isiah WOODS WILLIAM CHRISM ND  (NW)

Kevesi PALELEI TRUMAN DNS  (NW)

Deaven ROBERSON LINCOLN COLLE DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Tyler MELTON GRAIN VALLEY 5.26m  (NW)

2 Raif GRAHAM GRAIN VALLEY 5.12m  (NW)

3 Raymond MCDONALD GRANDVIEW 5.07m  (NW)

4 Kaleb ALONZO GRANDVIEW 4.94m  (NW)

5 Brayden KIRBY TRUMAN 4.83m  (NW)

#31 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 Brandon LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY 4.65m  (NW)

7 Nicolas LANDRETH ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.62m  (NW)

8 Danny RICHARDSON GRANDVIEW 4.55m  (NW)

9 Rhylee DELTANG ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.27m  (NW)

10 Charlie DAVIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.02m  (NW)

Maurice JENNINGS GRANDVIEW DNS  (NW)

Drake FORD GRAIN VALLEY DNS  (NW)

#32 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Lohany GALEAS MARQUEZ FORT OSAGE 3.79m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Emma ROGLER ST JAMES ACAD 3.74m  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Ra'nai NIEVES LINCOLN COLLE 3.69m  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 Comfort DWEH WILLIAM CHRISM 3.68m  (NW) 3(2) 5

5 Analisa ALVEY ST JAMES ACAD 3.63m  (NW) 3(3) 4

6 Jaliyah MCGEE GRANDVIEW 3.62m  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Mikayla STICKLER FORT OSAGE 3.53m  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 3.52m  (NW) 3(4) 1

9 Aniya BYRD LINCOLN COLLE 3.51m  (NW) 2(2)

10 Daniela OBI TRUMAN 3.49m  (NW) 3(5)

11 Brooklyn SPENCER GRAIN VALLEY 3.48m  (NW) 3(6)

12 Allison SHIPP FORT OSAGE 3.45m  (NW) 1(4)

13 Teamaurie GRIMES NOTRE DAME DE 3.36m  (NW) 2(3)

14 MaKyla DUNFIELD WILLIAM CHRISM 3.29m  (NW) 2(4)

14 Sophy SAYKALLY ST JAMES ACAD 3.29m  (NW) 3(7)

16 Deriyah RICHARDSON GRANDVIEW 3.24m  (NW) 1(5)

17 McKinzy KIRKWOOD GRANDVIEW 3.19m  (NW) 1(6)

18 Brianna AVILES FORT OSAGE 3.15m  (NW) 2(5)

19 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 3.14m  (NW) 2(6)

20 Kierra THOMAS GRANDVIEW 3.07m  (NW) 1(7)

21 Georgia KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE 3.04m  (NW) 1(8)

22 Elexis BOULDIN GRAIN VALLEY 2.94m  (NW) 3(8)

23 Violet L'ESPERANCE ST JAMES ACAD 2.85m  (NW) 2(7)

24 Alana LITTLE EAGLE-SPICER WILLIAM CHRISM 2.83m  (NW) 1(9)

24 Elise GORING ST. MICHAEL TH 2.83m  (NW) 2(8)

26 Chloe ALLEN TRUMAN 2.82m  (NW) 2(9)

27 Anna SCHWEERS NOTRE DAME DE 2.51m  (NW) 1(10)

28 Pyper HARTIGAN GRAIN VALLEY 2.43m  (NW) 3(9)

Cherish DIAMOND GRANDVIEW ND  (NW) 2

A'milah WEDDINGTON GRANDVIEW ND  (NW) 1

Amon NWODIKA ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 3

Abigail BAINTER TRUMAN DNS  (NW) 2

Zoey MARSHALL NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW) 1

Chloe ADAMS TRUMAN DNS  (NW) 2

Damara WINDA TRUMAN DNS  (NW) 3

Emily MURPHY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 3
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#32 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Emma ROGLER ST JAMES ACAD 3.74m  (NW)

2 Jaliyah MCGEE GRANDVIEW 3.62m  (NW)

3 Mikayla STICKLER FORT OSAGE 3.53m  (NW)

4 Allison SHIPP FORT OSAGE 3.45m  (NW)

5 Deriyah RICHARDSON GRANDVIEW 3.24m  (NW)

6 McKinzy KIRKWOOD GRANDVIEW 3.19m  (NW)

7 Kierra THOMAS GRANDVIEW 3.07m  (NW)

8 Georgia KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE 3.04m  (NW)

9 Alana LITTLE EAGLE-SPICER WILLIAM CHRISM 2.83m  (NW)

10 Anna SCHWEERS NOTRE DAME DE 2.51m  (NW)

A'milah WEDDINGTON GRANDVIEW ND  (NW)

Zoey MARSHALL NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 Lohany GALEAS MARQUEZ FORT OSAGE 3.79m  (NW)

2 Aniya BYRD LINCOLN COLLE 3.51m  (NW)

3 Teamaurie GRIMES NOTRE DAME DE 3.36m  (NW)

4 MaKyla DUNFIELD WILLIAM CHRISM 3.29m  (NW)

5 Brianna AVILES FORT OSAGE 3.15m  (NW)

6 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 3.14m  (NW)

7 Violet L'ESPERANCE ST JAMES ACAD 2.85m  (NW)

8 Elise GORING ST. MICHAEL TH 2.83m  (NW)

9 Chloe ALLEN TRUMAN 2.82m  (NW)

Cherish DIAMOND GRANDVIEW ND  (NW)

Abigail BAINTER TRUMAN DNS  (NW)

Chloe ADAMS TRUMAN DNS  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 Ra'nai NIEVES LINCOLN COLLE 3.69m  (NW)

2 Comfort DWEH WILLIAM CHRISM 3.68m  (NW)

3 Analisa ALVEY ST JAMES ACAD 3.63m  (NW)

4 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 3.52m  (NW)

5 Daniela OBI TRUMAN 3.49m  (NW)

6 Brooklyn SPENCER GRAIN VALLEY 3.48m  (NW)

7 Sophy SAYKALLY ST JAMES ACAD 3.29m  (NW)

8 Elexis BOULDIN GRAIN VALLEY 2.94m  (NW)

9 Pyper HARTIGAN GRAIN VALLEY 2.43m  (NW)

Amon NWODIKA ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW)

Damara WINDA TRUMAN DNS  (NW)

Emily MURPHY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW)

#33 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tyler MELTON GRAIN VALLEY 11.37m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 William PETERSON GRAIN VALLEY 11.07m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Raymond MCDONALD GRANDVIEW 11.01m  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Alex SNODGRASS FORT OSAGE 10.57m  (NW) 1(2) 5

#33 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 Kaleb ALONZO GRANDVIEW 10.13m  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 Joseph PETERSON FORT OSAGE 10.06m  (NW) 1(4) 2.5

6 James ARNOLD ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.06m  (NW) 2(3) 2.5

8 Brandon LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY 9.70m  (NW) 2(4) 1

9 Tatum ETHERTON TRUMAN 9.39m  (NW) 1(5)

10 Matthew STILL ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.30m  (NW) 2(5)

11 Logan TRELOAR TRUMAN 9.25m  (NW) 2(6)

12 Corey HAGGERTY ST JAMES ACAD 8.80m  (NW) 1(6)

Patrick DONNELLY ST JAMES ACAD ND  (NW) 1

K'von GOETZ GRANDVIEW NM  (NW) 2

Raif GRAHAM GRAIN VALLEY NM  (NW) 2

Gabriel BENSON TRUMAN NM  (NW) 2

Dashawn SHANNON WILLIAM CHRISM DNS  (NW) 1

Ben CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Raymond MCDONALD GRANDVIEW 11.01m  (NW)

2 Alex SNODGRASS FORT OSAGE 10.57m  (NW)

3 Kaleb ALONZO GRANDVIEW 10.13m  (NW)

4 Joseph PETERSON FORT OSAGE 10.06m  (NW)

5 Tatum ETHERTON TRUMAN 9.39m  (NW)

6 Corey HAGGERTY ST JAMES ACAD 8.80m  (NW)

Patrick DONNELLY ST JAMES ACAD ND  (NW)

Dashawn SHANNON WILLIAM CHRISM DNS  (NW)

Ben CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Tyler MELTON GRAIN VALLEY 11.37m  (NW)

2 William PETERSON GRAIN VALLEY 11.07m  (NW)

3 James ARNOLD ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.06m  (NW)

4 Brandon LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY 9.70m  (NW)

5 Matthew STILL ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.30m  (NW)

6 Logan TRELOAR TRUMAN 9.25m  (NW)

K'von GOETZ GRANDVIEW NM  (NW)

Raif GRAHAM GRAIN VALLEY NM  (NW)

Gabriel BENSON TRUMAN NM  (NW)

#34 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ra'nai NIEVES LINCOLN COLLE 9.49m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Lyana WILKS GRANDVIEW 9.45m  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Addisson GARDNER TRUMAN 9.31m  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 Michaela WASHINGTON GRANDVIEW 9.26m  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.25m  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 Nevaeh WILSON FORT OSAGE 8.80m  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 Keinlee RINACKE FORT OSAGE 8.72m  (NW) 1(5) 2
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#34 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 Jaliyah MCGEE GRANDVIEW 8.66m  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 Brooklyn SPENCER GRAIN VALLEY 8.57m  (NW) 2(4)

9 Analisa ALVEY ST JAMES ACAD 8.57m  (NW) 2(4)

11 Makayla WHITWORTH LINCOLN COLLE 8.43m  (NW) 2(6)

12 Mikayla STICKLER FORT OSAGE 8.36m  (NW) 1(6)

13 Jossie WESSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 8.33m  (NW) 2(7)

14 Daniela OBI TRUMAN 8.31m  (NW) 1(7)

15 Izzi COBB FORT OSAGE 7.81m  (NW) 2(8)

16 Pyper HARTIGAN GRAIN VALLEY 7.66m  (NW) 2(9)

17 Samantha STONE TRUMAN 7.57m  (NW) 2(10)

Georgia KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW) 1

Zoey MARSHALL NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW) 1

Brooke CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 1

Brooklynn ROSS GRANDVIEW DNS  (NW) 1

Elexis BOULDIN GRAIN VALLEY DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Lyana WILKS GRANDVIEW 9.45m  (NW)

2 Addisson GARDNER TRUMAN 9.31m  (NW)

3 Michaela WASHINGTON GRANDVIEW 9.26m  (NW)

4 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.25m  (NW)

5 Keinlee RINACKE FORT OSAGE 8.72m  (NW)

6 Mikayla STICKLER FORT OSAGE 8.36m  (NW)

7 Daniela OBI TRUMAN 8.31m  (NW)

Georgia KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW)

Zoey MARSHALL NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW)

Brooke CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW)

Brooklynn ROSS GRANDVIEW DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ra'nai NIEVES LINCOLN COLLE 9.49m  (NW)

2 Nevaeh WILSON FORT OSAGE 8.80m  (NW)

3 Jaliyah MCGEE GRANDVIEW 8.66m  (NW)

4 Brooklyn SPENCER GRAIN VALLEY 8.57m  (NW)

4 Analisa ALVEY ST JAMES ACAD 8.57m  (NW)

6 Makayla WHITWORTH LINCOLN COLLE 8.43m  (NW)

7 Jossie WESSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 8.33m  (NW)

8 Izzi COBB FORT OSAGE 7.81m  (NW)

9 Pyper HARTIGAN GRAIN VALLEY 7.66m  (NW)

10 Samantha STONE TRUMAN 7.57m  (NW)

Elexis BOULDIN GRAIN VALLEY DNS  (NW)

#35 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Zachary GRANBERG WILLIAM CHRISM 12.36m 3(1) 10

2 Korbyn GOODWIN GRAIN VALLEY 11.46m 3(2) 8

#35 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 Anthony THOMPSON FORT OSAGE 11.27m 3(3) 6

4 Desmond TAYLOR GRANDVIEW 11.07m 1(1) 5

5 Camden NELSON GRAIN VALLEY 10.75m 3(4) 4

6 Jeremiah WASHINGTON GRANDVIEW 10.61m 1(2) 3

7 JP CONLEY ST JAMES ACAD 10.39m 3(5) 2

8 Gonzalo PADILLA LINCOLN COLLE 10.21m 1(3) 1

9 Isaac WOODWARD FORT OSAGE 10.07m 1(4)

9 Noah MCANERNEY GRAIN VALLEY 10.07m 3(6)

11 Jayveon ERVIN GRAIN VALLEY 9.54m 3(7)

12 Jacob BURKEY WILLIAM CHRISM 9.48m 3(8)

12 Nguyen NGUYEN LINCOLN COLLE 9.48m 3(8)

14 John HATCHER GRANDVIEW 9.39m 2(1)

15 Sam MANIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.33m 3(10)

16 Luke VANSITTERT TRUMAN 9.14m 1(5)

17 Jakob BAILEY LINCOLN COLLE 8.88m 2(2)

18 Max SHOOK TRUMAN 8.70m 1(6)

19 Gabriel STIMAC ST JAMES ACAD 8.04m 2(3)

20 Elijah HILL TRUMAN 7.72m 1(7)

21 Matthew KUCENIC ST JAMES ACAD 7.70m 2(4)

22 Joe ARENA ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.58m 2(5)

23 Jack MARSHA ST JAMES ACAD 7.45m 2(6)

24 Rowan LANGE ST. MICHAEL TH 7.43m 1(8)

25 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 7.36m 2(7)

26 Brady HEDRICK ST. MICHAEL TH 6.82m 1(9)

27 Matthew LAKIN ST. MICHAEL TH 5.72m 1(10)

28 Noah BIGGS FORT OSAGE 5.66m 2(8)

29 Christopher PIERCE ST. PIUS X (KAN 5.59m 2(9)

30 Jaxon ADAMS FORT OSAGE 5.52m 2(10)

Spencer TIMMONS LINCOLN COLLE DNS 1

Dakota COKER-AKINMOLADU GRANDVIEW DNS 2

John LITZAU ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 2

Blake ROBINSON GRAIN VALLEY DNS 3

Shayden ROBINETT WILLIAM CHRISM FOUL 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Desmond TAYLOR GRANDVIEW 11.07m

2 Jeremiah WASHINGTON GRANDVIEW 10.61m

3 Gonzalo PADILLA LINCOLN COLLE 10.21m

4 Isaac WOODWARD FORT OSAGE 10.07m

5 Luke VANSITTERT TRUMAN 9.14m

6 Max SHOOK TRUMAN 8.70m

7 Elijah HILL TRUMAN 7.72m

8 Rowan LANGE ST. MICHAEL TH 7.43m

9 Brady HEDRICK ST. MICHAEL TH 6.82m
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#35 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 Matthew LAKIN ST. MICHAEL TH 5.72m

Spencer TIMMONS LINCOLN COLLE DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 John HATCHER GRANDVIEW 9.39m

2 Jakob BAILEY LINCOLN COLLE 8.88m

3 Gabriel STIMAC ST JAMES ACAD 8.04m

4 Matthew KUCENIC ST JAMES ACAD 7.70m

5 Joe ARENA ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.58m

6 Jack MARSHA ST JAMES ACAD 7.45m

7 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 7.36m

8 Noah BIGGS FORT OSAGE 5.66m

9 Christopher PIERCE ST. PIUS X (KAN 5.59m

10 Jaxon ADAMS FORT OSAGE 5.52m

Dakota COKER-AKINMOLADU GRANDVIEW DNS

John LITZAU ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 Zachary GRANBERG WILLIAM CHRISM 12.36m

2 Korbyn GOODWIN GRAIN VALLEY 11.46m

3 Anthony THOMPSON FORT OSAGE 11.27m

4 Camden NELSON GRAIN VALLEY 10.75m

5 JP CONLEY ST JAMES ACAD 10.39m

6 Noah MCANERNEY GRAIN VALLEY 10.07m

7 Jayveon ERVIN GRAIN VALLEY 9.54m

8 Jacob BURKEY WILLIAM CHRISM 9.48m

8 Nguyen NGUYEN LINCOLN COLLE 9.48m

10 Sam MANIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.33m

Blake ROBINSON GRAIN VALLEY DNS

Shayden ROBINETT WILLIAM CHRISM FOUL

#36 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Makenna MOORE GRAIN VALLEY 9.13m 3(1) 10

2 Kamry HARRIS GRAIN VALLEY 8.88m 3(2) 8

3 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 8.81m 3(3) 6

4 Morgyn LEWIS LINCOLN COLLE 8.56m 1(1) 5

5 Keyonna BULLOCK GRAIN VALLEY 8.47m 3(4) 4

6 Ayianna MORTON FORT OSAGE 7.85m 1(2) 3

7 Olivia DAVIS GRANDVIEW 7.70m 2(1) 2

8 Frankie BOOK ST JAMES ACAD 7.50m 3(5) 1

9 Chi'Lyah BRADLEY WILLIAM CHRISM 7.43m 2(2)

10 Alexcia FUIMAONO FORT OSAGE 7.33m 3(6)

11 Aniaya JAMERSON GRANDVIEW 7.32m 1(3)

12 Kira PANGELINAN WILLIAM CHRISM 7.28m 3(7)

13 Alexis HAYDEN FORT OSAGE 7.21m 1(4)

13 London SMITH LINCOLN COLLE 7.21m 1(4)

15 Brooklyn ROSS WILLIAM CHRISM 7.15m 1(6)

16 Iyiona JAMERSON GRANDVIEW 7.07m 1(7)

#36 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 Natalia FIERRO ST. PIUS X (KAN 6.96m 2(3)

18 Elizabeth CARRAWAY ST. PIUS X (KAN 6.86m 2(4)

19 Olivia AYALA-HEIN FORT OSAGE 6.56m 3(8)

20 Sophia SCHMIDT ST JAMES ACAD 6.25m 1(8)

21 Sereniti COKER-AKINMOLADU GRANDVIEW 6.20m 2(5)

22 Monique FIAGAN LINCOLN COLLE 6.14m 2(6)

23 Hailey FAIRBANKS ST. MICHAEL TH 6.13m 2(7)

24 Elise GORING ST. MICHAEL TH 5.61m 1(9)

25 Melissa LEROY TRUMAN 5.51m 1(10)

26 Elizabeth WASINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 5.40m 3(9)

27 Maya DANIEL TRUMAN 5.28m 2(8)

28 Na'Ryah COLE TRUMAN 4.78m 2(9)

Gemma KLASSEN ST JAMES ACAD DNS 1

Terryn FORD NOTRE DAME DE DNS 1

Isabella WELLS GRAIN VALLEY DNS 2

Megan BURDGE NOTRE DAME DE DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Morgyn LEWIS LINCOLN COLLE 8.56m

2 Ayianna MORTON FORT OSAGE 7.85m

3 Aniaya JAMERSON GRANDVIEW 7.32m

4 Alexis HAYDEN FORT OSAGE 7.21m

4 London SMITH LINCOLN COLLE 7.21m

6 Brooklyn ROSS WILLIAM CHRISM 7.15m

7 Iyiona JAMERSON GRANDVIEW 7.07m

8 Sophia SCHMIDT ST JAMES ACAD 6.25m

9 Elise GORING ST. MICHAEL TH 5.61m

10 Melissa LEROY TRUMAN 5.51m

Gemma KLASSEN ST JAMES ACAD DNS

Terryn FORD NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 Olivia DAVIS GRANDVIEW 7.70m

2 Chi'Lyah BRADLEY WILLIAM CHRISM 7.43m

3 Natalia FIERRO ST. PIUS X (KAN 6.96m

4 Elizabeth CARRAWAY ST. PIUS X (KAN 6.86m

5 Sereniti COKER-AKINMOLADU GRANDVIEW 6.20m

6 Monique FIAGAN LINCOLN COLLE 6.14m

7 Hailey FAIRBANKS ST. MICHAEL TH 6.13m

8 Maya DANIEL TRUMAN 5.28m

9 Na'Ryah COLE TRUMAN 4.78m

Isabella WELLS GRAIN VALLEY DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 Makenna MOORE GRAIN VALLEY 9.13m

2 Kamry HARRIS GRAIN VALLEY 8.88m
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#36 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 8.81m

4 Keyonna BULLOCK GRAIN VALLEY 8.47m

5 Frankie BOOK ST JAMES ACAD 7.50m

6 Alexcia FUIMAONO FORT OSAGE 7.33m

7 Kira PANGELINAN WILLIAM CHRISM 7.28m

8 Olivia AYALA-HEIN FORT OSAGE 6.56m

9 Elizabeth WASINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 5.40m

Megan BURDGE NOTRE DAME DE DNS

#37 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Zachary GRANBERG WILLIAM CHRISM 36.57m 3(1) 10

2 Korbyn GOODWIN GRAIN VALLEY 29.40m 3(2) 8

3 Camden NELSON GRAIN VALLEY 29.33m 2(1) 6

4 John HATCHER GRANDVIEW 26.04m 2(2) 5

5 Desmond TAYLOR GRANDVIEW 25.82m 1(1) 4

6 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 25.46m 3(3) 3

7 Carter DOWNING GRAIN VALLEY 25.43m 3(4) 2

8 Nguyen NGUYEN LINCOLN COLLE 25.30m 3(5) 1

9 Hank SCHREINER ST JAMES ACAD 25.09m 3(6)

10 Isaac WOODWARD FORT OSAGE 24.90m 3(7)

11 Jeremiah WASHINGTON GRANDVIEW 24.24m 1(2)

12 Kenneth NWULI GRANDVIEW 23.53m 1(3)

13 Noah MCANERNEY GRAIN VALLEY 23.30m 3(8)

14 John BOLAS WILLIAM CHRISM 22.80m 2(3)

15 Anthony THOMPSON FORT OSAGE 22.40m 1(4)

16 Jakob BAILEY LINCOLN COLLE 21.44m 2(4)

17 Sam MANIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.50m 1(5)

18 Rowan LANGE ST. MICHAEL TH 20.30m 1(6)

19 Luke VANSITTERT TRUMAN 19.90m 1(7)

20 Gonzalo PADILLA LINCOLN COLLE 19.77m 1(8)

21 Jose PADILLA LINCOLN COLLE 17.70m 1(9)

22 Brady HEDRICK ST. MICHAEL TH 16.10m 2(5)

23 Jaxon ADAMS FORT OSAGE 15.60m 2(6)

24 John LITZAU ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.82m 1(10)

25 Matthew LAKIN ST. MICHAEL TH 13.50m 1(11)

26 Noah BIGGS FORT OSAGE 12.28m 2(7)

Wade SPENCER ST JAMES ACAD ND 1

Elijah HILL TRUMAN ND 2

Joseph FARNSWORTH TRUMAN ND 2

Kharon BEAVER WILLIAM CHRISM ND 2

Blake ROBINSON GRAIN VALLEY ND 3

Vincent MALONEY ST JAMES ACAD ND 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

#37 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Desmond TAYLOR GRANDVIEW 25.82m

2 Jeremiah WASHINGTON GRANDVIEW 24.24m

3 Kenneth NWULI GRANDVIEW 23.53m

4 Anthony THOMPSON FORT OSAGE 22.40m

5 Sam MANIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.50m

6 Rowan LANGE ST. MICHAEL TH 20.30m

7 Luke VANSITTERT TRUMAN 19.90m

8 Gonzalo PADILLA LINCOLN COLLE 19.77m

9 Jose PADILLA LINCOLN COLLE 17.70m

10 John LITZAU ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.82m

11 Matthew LAKIN ST. MICHAEL TH 13.50m

Wade SPENCER ST JAMES ACAD ND

Flight 2 of 3

1 Camden NELSON GRAIN VALLEY 29.33m

2 John HATCHER GRANDVIEW 26.04m

3 John BOLAS WILLIAM CHRISM 22.80m

4 Jakob BAILEY LINCOLN COLLE 21.44m

5 Brady HEDRICK ST. MICHAEL TH 16.10m

6 Jaxon ADAMS FORT OSAGE 15.60m

7 Noah BIGGS FORT OSAGE 12.28m

Elijah HILL TRUMAN ND

Joseph FARNSWORTH TRUMAN ND

Kharon BEAVER WILLIAM CHRISM ND

Flight 3 of 3

1 Zachary GRANBERG WILLIAM CHRISM 36.57m

2 Korbyn GOODWIN GRAIN VALLEY 29.40m

3 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 25.46m

4 Carter DOWNING GRAIN VALLEY 25.43m

5 Nguyen NGUYEN LINCOLN COLLE 25.30m

6 Hank SCHREINER ST JAMES ACAD 25.09m

7 Isaac WOODWARD FORT OSAGE 24.90m

8 Noah MCANERNEY GRAIN VALLEY 23.30m

Blake ROBINSON GRAIN VALLEY ND

Vincent MALONEY ST JAMES ACAD ND

#38 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 London SMITH LINCOLN COLLE 24.22m 1(1) 10

2 Aniaya JAMERSON GRANDVIEW 23.90m 1(2) 8

3 Kayla AYALA-HEIN FORT OSAGE 22.00m 2(1) 6

4 Isabella WELLS GRAIN VALLEY 21.00m 3(1) 5

5 Alexcia FUIMAONO FORT OSAGE 20.50m 3(2) 4

6 Keyonna BULLOCK GRAIN VALLEY 20.20m 3(3) 3

7 Sereniti COKER-AKINMOLADU GRANDVIEW 20.10m 2(2) 2

8 Selena AYALA-HEIN FORT OSAGE 20.00m 2(3) 0.33

8 Harper ALLIE GRAIN VALLEY 20.00m 3(4) 0.33

8 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 20.00m 3(4) 0.33
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#38 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 Alexis HAYDEN FORT OSAGE 19.20m 1(3)

12 Dettsinia ROCHE-MCGRONE LINCOLN COLLE 18.80m 1(4)

13 Makenna MOORE GRAIN VALLEY 18.20m 3(6)

14 Hailey FAIRBANKS ST. MICHAEL TH 17.50m 2(4)

14 Frankie BOOK ST JAMES ACAD 17.50m 3(7)

16 Brooklyn ROSS WILLIAM CHRISM 17.40m 1(5)

17 Adriana MENESES ST. PIUS X (KAN 17.00m 3(8)

18 Iyiona JAMERSON GRANDVIEW 16.89m 1(6)

19 Melissa LEROY TRUMAN 15.80m 1(7)

20 Zaria TRIPLETT GRANDVIEW 14.30m 1(8)

21 Na'Ryah COLE TRUMAN 12.00m 2(5)

22 Mary LUECKENOTTE ST. PIUS X (KAN 11.60m 3(9)

23 Maya DANIEL TRUMAN 11.20m 2(6)

24 Emma DENTON ST JAMES ACAD 10.40m 3(10)

25 Jakoi KIMBER LINCOLN COLLE 10.10m 1(9)

26 Samara LUVAAS-LILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.50m 3(11)

27 Ireland RINEY ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.00m 2(7)

Elise GORING ST. MICHAEL TH ND 2

Sofia BOULWARE NOTRE DAME DE DNS 2

Samy MORA CUEVAS NOTRE DAME DE DNS 1

Isabella MENDEZ LINCOLN COLLE DNS 1

Iyanna COLEMAN NOTRE DAME DE DNS 2

Katherine PORCH NOTRE DAME DE DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 London SMITH LINCOLN COLLE 24.22m

2 Aniaya JAMERSON GRANDVIEW 23.90m

3 Alexis HAYDEN FORT OSAGE 19.20m

4 Dettsinia ROCHE-MCGRONE LINCOLN COLLE 18.80m

5 Brooklyn ROSS WILLIAM CHRISM 17.40m

6 Iyiona JAMERSON GRANDVIEW 16.89m

7 Melissa LEROY TRUMAN 15.80m

8 Zaria TRIPLETT GRANDVIEW 14.30m

9 Jakoi KIMBER LINCOLN COLLE 10.10m

Samy MORA CUEVAS NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Isabella MENDEZ LINCOLN COLLE DNS

Katherine PORCH NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 Kayla AYALA-HEIN FORT OSAGE 22.00m

2 Sereniti COKER-AKINMOLADU GRANDVIEW 20.10m

3 Selena AYALA-HEIN FORT OSAGE 20.00m

4 Hailey FAIRBANKS ST. MICHAEL TH 17.50m

5 Na'Ryah COLE TRUMAN 12.00m

6 Maya DANIEL TRUMAN 11.20m

#38 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 Ireland RINEY ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.00m

Elise GORING ST. MICHAEL TH ND

Sofia BOULWARE NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Iyanna COLEMAN NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 Isabella WELLS GRAIN VALLEY 21.00m

2 Alexcia FUIMAONO FORT OSAGE 20.50m

3 Keyonna BULLOCK GRAIN VALLEY 20.20m

4 Harper ALLIE GRAIN VALLEY 20.00m

4 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 20.00m

6 Makenna MOORE GRAIN VALLEY 18.20m

7 Frankie BOOK ST JAMES ACAD 17.50m

8 Adriana MENESES ST. PIUS X (KAN 17.00m

9 Mary LUECKENOTTE ST. PIUS X (KAN 11.60m

10 Emma DENTON ST JAMES ACAD 10.40m

11 Samara LUVAAS-LILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.50m

#39 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Isaac WOODWARD FORT OSAGE 42.75m 3(1) 10

2 Cameron MCGHEE WILLIAM CHRISM 38.72m 3(2) 8

3 Aiden ORTH TRUMAN 34.45m 1(1) 6

4 Mohaimin ALWAELY LINCOLN COLLE 34.15m 3(3) 5

5 John CHAPIN TRUMAN 33.37m 2(1) 4

6 Carter DOWNING GRAIN VALLEY 32.45m 3(4) 3

7 Christopher HARMA LINCOLN COLLE 31.43m 3(5) 2

8 David FRANKLIN GRANDVIEW 29.65m 2(2) 1

9 Corbin LANDRUM GRANDVIEW 29.52m 3(6)

10 Charlie DICKMAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 29.05m 2(3)

11 Kaden WINGATE WILLIAM CHRISM 27.32m 3(7)

12 Camden NELSON GRAIN VALLEY 26.91m 3(8)

13 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 26.65m 3(9)

14 Spencer TIMMONS LINCOLN COLLE 24.75m 1(2)

15 John LITZAU ST. PIUS X (KAN 24.15m 3(10)

16 Ben JOHNSON ST JAMES ACAD 24.12m 2(4)

17 Stevie SHARP ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.80m 2(5)

18 Rowan LANGE ST. MICHAEL TH 22.72m 1(3)

19 Gonzalo PADILLA LINCOLN COLLE 21.75m 1(4)

20 DeAndre LAWHORN GRANDVIEW 21.70m 1(5)

21 Jack CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.40m 2(6)

22 Logan TRELOAR TRUMAN 20.65m 1(6)

23 Jack GREY ST JAMES ACAD 18.80m 2(7)

24 Jonah YROZ TRUMAN 18.57m 2(8)

25 Brady HEDRICK ST. MICHAEL TH 13.05m 2(9)

26 Jayden TYRA WILLIAM CHRISM 12.95m 2(10)

27 Matthew LAKIN ST. MICHAEL TH 12.20m 2(11)

Cyle WRIGHT GRANDVIEW DNS 1
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#39 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Blake ROBINSON GRAIN VALLEY DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Aiden ORTH TRUMAN 34.45m

2 Spencer TIMMONS LINCOLN COLLE 24.75m

3 Rowan LANGE ST. MICHAEL TH 22.72m

4 Gonzalo PADILLA LINCOLN COLLE 21.75m

5 DeAndre LAWHORN GRANDVIEW 21.70m

6 Logan TRELOAR TRUMAN 20.65m

Cyle WRIGHT GRANDVIEW DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 John CHAPIN TRUMAN 33.37m

2 David FRANKLIN GRANDVIEW 29.65m

3 Charlie DICKMAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 29.05m

4 Ben JOHNSON ST JAMES ACAD 24.12m

5 Stevie SHARP ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.80m

6 Jack CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.40m

7 Jack GREY ST JAMES ACAD 18.80m

8 Jonah YROZ TRUMAN 18.57m

9 Brady HEDRICK ST. MICHAEL TH 13.05m

10 Jayden TYRA WILLIAM CHRISM 12.95m

11 Matthew LAKIN ST. MICHAEL TH 12.20m

Flight 3 of 3

1 Isaac WOODWARD FORT OSAGE 42.75m

2 Cameron MCGHEE WILLIAM CHRISM 38.72m

3 Mohaimin ALWAELY LINCOLN COLLE 34.15m

4 Carter DOWNING GRAIN VALLEY 32.45m

5 Christopher HARMA LINCOLN COLLE 31.43m

6 Corbin LANDRUM GRANDVIEW 29.52m

7 Kaden WINGATE WILLIAM CHRISM 27.32m

8 Camden NELSON GRAIN VALLEY 26.91m

9 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 26.65m

10 John LITZAU ST. PIUS X (KAN 24.15m

Blake ROBINSON GRAIN VALLEY DNS

#40 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Mazzy WHITESELL WILLIAM CHRISM 28.43m 3(1) 10

2 Addisson GARDNER TRUMAN 28.10m 2(1) 8

3 Avery PANKEY ST JAMES ACAD 27.50m 1(1) 6

4 Isabelle DUFVA WILLIAM CHRISM 23.23m 3(2) 5

5 Selena AYALA-HEIN FORT OSAGE 20.73m 2(2) 4

6 Alexcia FUIMAONO FORT OSAGE 20.70m 2(3) 3

7 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 17.95m 3(3) 2

8 Naiya GAITAN GRANDVIEW 17.20m 2(4) 1

#40 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 Arianna LITTLE EAGLE-SPICE WILLIAM CHRISM 16.40m 3(4)

10 Isabella MENDEZ LINCOLN COLLE 16.35m 3(5)

11 Kaitlyn GEORGE ST. PIUS X (KAN 16.23m 3(6)

12 Esmaria HECK ST. MICHAEL TH 15.93m 1(2)

13 Olivia DAVIS GRANDVIEW 15.52m 3(7)

14 Raven LAWHORN GRANDVIEW 13.97m 1(3)

15 Hailey FAIRBANKS ST. MICHAEL TH 13.80m 2(5)

16 RaiKiya WASHINGTON GRANDVIEW 12.65m 1(4)

17 Jennifer CARLSON TRUMAN 12.45m 3(8)

18 Elizabeth WASINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.15m 2(6)

19 Elise GORING ST. MICHAEL TH 11.70m 1(5)

20 Jessie VU ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.29m 2(7)

21 Tabian ANTHONY ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.25m 2(8)

22 Maddie MERIGAN LINCOLN COLLE 8.04m 1(6)

Maddison MILLER NOTRE DAME DE DNS 1

Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE DNS 1

Charlotte ZENDER NOTRE DAME DE DNS 1

Takirah GORDAN TRUMAN DNS 2

Laurie LEROY TRUMAN DNS 2

Megan BURDGE NOTRE DAME DE DNS 3

Hailey MCINTYRE TRUMAN DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Avery PANKEY ST JAMES ACAD 27.50m

2 Esmaria HECK ST. MICHAEL TH 15.93m

3 Raven LAWHORN GRANDVIEW 13.97m

4 RaiKiya WASHINGTON GRANDVIEW 12.65m

5 Elise GORING ST. MICHAEL TH 11.70m

6 Maddie MERIGAN LINCOLN COLLE 8.04m

Maddison MILLER NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Charlotte ZENDER NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 Addisson GARDNER TRUMAN 28.10m

2 Selena AYALA-HEIN FORT OSAGE 20.73m

3 Alexcia FUIMAONO FORT OSAGE 20.70m

4 Naiya GAITAN GRANDVIEW 17.20m

5 Hailey FAIRBANKS ST. MICHAEL TH 13.80m

6 Elizabeth WASINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.15m

7 Jessie VU ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.29m

8 Tabian ANTHONY ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.25m

Takirah GORDAN TRUMAN DNS

Laurie LEROY TRUMAN DNS

Flight 3 of 3
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#40 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Mazzy WHITESELL WILLIAM CHRISM 28.43m

2 Isabelle DUFVA WILLIAM CHRISM 23.23m

3 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 17.95m

4 Arianna LITTLE EAGLE-SPICE WILLIAM CHRISM 16.40m

5 Isabella MENDEZ LINCOLN COLLE 16.35m

6 Kaitlyn GEORGE ST. PIUS X (KAN 16.23m

7 Olivia DAVIS GRANDVIEW 15.52m

8 Jennifer CARLSON TRUMAN 12.45m

Megan BURDGE NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Hailey MCINTYRE TRUMAN DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grain Valley G11B 130

2 Fort Osage F10B 114

3 Grandview G12B 105.5

4 Lincoln College Prep L27B 89

5 William Chrisman W24B 60.5

6 St James Academy SJA 42.5

7 St. Pius X (Kansas City) S58B 39.5

8 Truman T13B 38

9 St. Michael the Archangel S83B 11

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Fort Osage F10G 130.33

2 Truman T13G 93.75

3 Notre Dame de Sion N38G 87

4 Grain Valley G11G 78.83

5 Lincoln College Prep L27G 68

6 Grandview G12G 67.75

7 St. Pius X (Kansas City) S58G 61

8 William Chrisman W24G 47

9 St James Academy SJA 30

10 St. Michael the Archangel S83G 8.33

GRANDVIEW JV INVITATIONAL
Grandview, MO
Grandview High School

Wednesday, March 30, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/31/2022 7:44 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 16


